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105 - RM Western Pleasure    Entries: 3 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 857 WOF's Wind Commander 2012044439 Mary Kelley Tucker Ann Day
2 841 GSS Rock Me Steady 2016484849 Michelle Rucker Michelle Rucker
3 852 Black Market Diamond 2020486414 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein

108 - RM Country Trail Pleasure Youth 17 & Under    Entries: 6 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 146 MCF GINGER’S GRANDE FINALE 2019486151 Sydney Cantrell Alan W. Cantrell
2 856 Triple R's Rae of Sunshine 2023488267 Olivia Warner Karen Royer
3 857 WOF's Wind Commander 2012044439 Ruby DeAtley Ann Day
4 198 Pences Special Annie 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn
5 874 Silver Gypsy Queen 2020486671 Justin Stefanic Gary Taylor

840 DF's Rock N Roll 2012044478 Brayden Miller Langstone Harvey
110 - RM Trail Pleasure Amateur    Entries: 12 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner

1 98 Motion's Legacy 2012044469 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall
2 994 Pride's Hit The Mark 2018485534 Reggie Black Kevin Monroe
3 841 GSS Rock Me Steady 2016484849 Michelle Rucker Michelle Rucker
4 878 Grace's Major Revelation 2016484884 Langstone Harvey Langstone Harvey
5 848 WOF Glamour and Style 2016484462 Julia J. Tucker Mary Kelley Tucker
6 884 DNS High Maintenance 2017485073 Amy Kiper Amy Kiper

881 GHS'S QUALITY ROAD 2015483828 Cole S. Compton Cole S. Compton
839 DeWeese Farm's Revolution 2019485991 Langstone Harvey Langstone Harvey
845 WOF Soul On Fire 2015484089 Shelby M. Weckerly Shelby M. Weckerly
859 JS Hell On Heels 2020486517 John Stivers John Stivers
861 She's Got Mountain Rythym 2009042515 Amanda Gooch Amanda Gooch
876 Zsa Zam 2013045108 Gary Taylor Gary Taylor

113 - RM Show Pleasure Youth 17 & Under    Entries: 2 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 871 HCR's Shooting Star 2016484735 Justin Stefanic Amy Stefanic
2 193 DNS Shes Steppin Out Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn

114 - RM Country Trail Pleasure Amateur    Entries: 10 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 843 DMF’s Black Pearl 2018485803 Michelle Rucker Samantha Webb
2 613 Obviously an Heiress 2013045444 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall
3 844 HPF Bulletproofs Blue Steel 2019486112 Shelby M. Weckerly Shelby M. Weckerly
4 880 GHS'S I'M A HOLIDAY 2019486000 Cole S. Compton Cole S. Compton
5 860 Rythym's Belle Bottom Blues 2019486152 Amanda Gooch Amanda Gooch
6 849 Zoro's Total Package 2015484023 Debbie Vaught Debbie Vaught

836 DMH's Mr. Zane 2020486418 Langstone Harvey Langstone Harvey
584 TR's Roxy 2022487655 Reggie Black Reggie Black
885 Dirty Deeds Mack 2023488235 James Barnes James Barnes
874 Silver Gypsy Queen 2020486671 Gary Taylor Gary Taylor

117 - RM Trail Pleasure Youth 17 & Under    Entries: 4 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 869 GWF's Sugar N Spice 2019486331 Justin Stefanic Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
2 853 B and T's Slamma Jamma 2020486521 Ruby DeAtley Brenda Watson
3 848 WOF Glamour and Style 2016484462 Olivia Warner Mary Kelley Tucker
4 198 Pences Special Annie 2013045338 Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn

121 - RM Show Pleasure Amateur    Entries: 10 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 337 Silver's Meteor Shower 2016484559 Allison Jones Allison Jones
2 870 Arion 20174844932 Chris Smith Chris Smith
3 868 GHS'S BREAKING VEGAS 2017485223 Baylee Fowler Kevin Fowler
4 889 GHS'S SOUTHERN FUSION 2015683826 Jane Gean Greathouse Stables
5 75 Tapout 2012044402 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall
6 875 JPG’s Rank Stranger 2020486871 Gary Taylor Gary Taylor

834 Dock's Cocamotion 2016484526 Pam Shepherd James KennethChaplin Shepherd
835 GS Let's Roll 2013045452 Langstone Harvey Langstone Harvey
879 GHS's Hot To Trot 2017485031 Cole S. Compton Cole S. Compton
842 GS Rose Gold 2018485793 Michelle Rucker Jill Blanchard

124 - RM Show Pleasure Stallions    Entries: 3 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 887 GHS'S RAGIN SHOWIN THE BLUES 2021486902 Jacob Parks Greathouse Stables
2 888 GHS'S DON'T STOP BELIEVING 2022487431 Jacob Coats Greathouse Stables
3 846 Rocky Creek Farms Maverick 2023488450 Charlie DeAtley Julia J. Tucker

125 - RM Country Trail Pleasure Amateur Championship    Entries: 2 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 849 Zoro's Total Package 2015484023 Debbie Vaught Debbie Vaught
2 843 DMF’s Black Pearl 2018485803 Michelle Rucker Samantha Webb

129 - RM Show Pleasure Amateur Championship    Entries: 5 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 337 Silver's Meteor Shower 2016484559 Allison Jones Allison Jones
2 870 Arion 20174844932 Chris Smith Chris Smith
3 868 GHS'S BREAKING VEGAS 2017485223 Baylee Fowler Kevin Fowler
4 889 GHS'S SOUTHERN FUSION 2015683826 Jane Gean Greathouse Stables
5 75 Tapout 2012044402 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall

136 - RM Country Trail Pleasure Mares & Geldings    Entries: 4 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 613 Obviously an Heiress 2013045444 Makayla Hill Jennifer Flannery-Hall
2 584 TR's Roxy 2022487655 Henry Elam Reggie Black
3 857 WOF's Wind Commander 2012044439 Mary Kelley Tucker Ann Day
4 856 Triple R's Rae of Sunshine 2023488267 Charlie DeAtley Karen Royer

139 - RM Trail Pleasure Mare & Geldings    Entries: 5 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 994 Pride's Hit The Mark 2018485534 Henry Elam Kevin Monroe
2 853 B and T's Slamma Jamma 2020486521 Mary Kelley Tucker Brenda Watson
3 855 Sydney's Little Honey 2020486685 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein
4 892 Shepherd's Baby Doll 2021486992 Makayla Hill Luke Shepherd
5 882 LV's Amy Lee 2016484893 Elijha Currin Sydnee Dillard

141 - RM Show Pleasure Mares & Geldings    Entries: 5 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 100 The Prosecutor 2025489609 Makayla Hill Sylvia Hill
2 858 HCR's After Midnight 2012044922 Leah Palmquist Julie Brown
3 90 Rena's Pandora 2017485250 Henry Elam Jude & Rhonda Brandes



4 891 GHS'S HIGH END PIECE 2022487433 Jacob Parks Greathouse Stables
5 854 DD's Hot Sauce 2019485997 Charlie DeAtley Brenda Watson

145 - RM Trail Pleasure Stallions    Entries: 5 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 80 DNS Turbo Charge 20184859333 Makayla Hill Erick and Nicole Jones
2 98 Motion's Legacy 2012044469 Henry Elam Jennifer Flannery-Hall
3 873 GWF High Velocity 2021487052 Amy Stefanic Erika Mitchell
4 886 GHS's LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL 2022487996 Jacob Parks Greathouse Stables
5 847 Silver’s Diamond Dealer 2023488216 Charlie DeAtley Julia J. Tucker

150 - RM Country Trail Pleasure Stallions    Entries: 2 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 900 Firefox 2016484661 Makayla Hill Claudia Depew
2 852 Black Market Diamond 2020486414 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein

152 - RM Show Pleasure Championship    Entries: 1 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 866 Designed by Chanel 2024489017 Makayla Hill Jennifer Flannery-Hall

156 - RM Trail Pleasure Championship    Entries: 4 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 98 Motion's Legacy 2012044469 Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall
2 80 DNS Turbo Charge 20184859333 Makayla Hill Erick and Nicole Jones
3 853 B and T's Slamma Jamma 2020486521 Mary Kelley Tucker Brenda Watson
4 855 Sydney's Little Honey 2020486685 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein

159 - RM Country Trail Pleasure Championship    Entries: 3 Place Entry No. Horse Horse RMHA No. Rider Owner
1 900 Firefox 2016484661 Makayla Hill Claudia Depew
2 852 Black Market Diamond 2020486414 Charlie DeAtley Steve Heuslein
3 857 WOF's Wind Commander 2012044439 Mary Kelley Tucker Ann Day
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